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Mentors:

Dr. Andrew 
Thurber
Chair | OSU

Email: 
andrew.thurber@oregonstate.edu 
Tel: 541-737-4500

Dr. Roxanne 
Beinart
Mentor | URI 

Email: rbeinart@uri.edu  
Tel: 401-874-6492

Andrew 
Bowen
Mentor | WHOI / NDSF

Email: abowen@whoi.edu
Tel: 508-289-2643

Dr. David
Caress 
Mentor | MBARI 

Email: caress@mbari.org

Dr. Adrienne
Copeland 
Mentor | NOAA OER
Email: 
adrienne.copeland@noaa.gov

Dr. Kristen 
Crossett
Mentor | NOAA 
Email: crossett@noaai.org

Alice
Doyle
Mentor | UNOLS Office
Email: alice@unols.org
Tel: 970-403-3874  

Stian 
Alesandrini
Mentor | SOI 

Email: 
salesandrini@mlml.calstate.edu
Tel: 831-771-4130  
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Justin 
Fujii
Mentor | WHOI NDSF/AUV Sentry 

Email: jfujii@whoi.edu
Tel: 508 289 4834

Allison 
Fundis
Mentor | OET

Email: 

Danik 
Forsman
Mentor | WHOI NDSF/DSV
Email: 

Dr. Leila 
Hamdan
Mentor | USM 

Email: leila.hamdan@usm.edu 

Tina 
Haskins
Mentor | WHOI NDSF/Data 

Email: chaskins@whoi.edu
Tel: 508-289-3920

Julie
Huber
Mentor | WHOI 
Email: jhuber@whoi.edu 

Chris
Judge
Mentor | WHOI NDSF/ROV Jason 
Email: cjudge@whoi.edu
Tel: 508-289-3916

Rachel
Medley
Mentor | NOAA OER 

Email: Rachel.Medley@noaa.gov

Dr. Anna
Michel
Mentor | WHOI 
Email: amichel@whoi.edu
Tel: 508-289-3078
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Brian
Midson
Mentor | NSF

Email: bmidson@nsf.gov
Tel: 703-292-8145

Nicole
Raineault
Mentor | FIO 

Email: nicoleraineault@usf.edu 
Tel: 727-553-1100

Keith
Tamburri
Mentor | ROPOS 

Email: tamburri@ropos.com
Tel: 250-655-5096 ext.102
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